TV chair - Cadillac 47517 €409.00

Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour
Material
Other functions
Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

77

91

108

49

54

Non pull-out
Grey

Alcantara
"Relax" function
Plastic

Springs and breathable foam filling

Furntrade
17143-T-14144499




